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Anlage
Jahnstral3e 45,Wetzisreute/hinter Sporthalle, 88281 Schlier

Sportwart/in
Jaschinski, Klaus
T 0176 47278797 Klaus.jaschinski@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Lindenmayer, Markus
T 015730900475 Linde1000@web.de
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Herren 1
MF: Elias Baier

m +491711831192; Elias.baier@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Radovanovic, Philipp
Hinderer, Kai-Uwe
Einetter, Adrian
Oberlénder, Jorg
Lindenmayer, Markus
Baier, Elias

Leibold, Kai

Ziegler, Christoph
Hartmannsberger, Nicolas
10 Sprinz, Emil

11 Wiirstel, Daniel

12 Elser, Levin

© 00N Ul WN PP

Ersatzspieler

E1l Reichel, Andreas
E2 Herzog, Uwe

E3 Mendler, Andreas
E4 Holzschuh, Othmar
E5 Kemper, Martin

E6 Jaschinski, Klaus
E7 Seibold, Steffen

E8 Hinkelmann, Jirgen

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
17601526
18650678
18998049
18250365
17753193
10461544
17655442
17555384
10362648
10367062
17854872
10103285

16950482
16951677
16304605
16851090
16550667
16591822
16903503
16455177

LK DR Info
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK14,0
LK16,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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